
Battai Fáraó KSE.  - Budapest SA.  2 / 2 
 6 / 7 

ellenfél nélkül 4 Fehér Andrea  0 / 3 

Kimmel Judit 3 Kasza Eszter  3 / 1 

Szanyi Nagy Mónika 1 Magony Melinda  3 / 0 

Havasi Edina 2 Hernold Fruzsina  0 / 3 

Go Ahead SC.  - On Line SE.  4 / 0 
Guti Judit 4 Bajusz Orsolya  3 / 0 

Udvardi Leonóra 3 Lőrinczi Zita  3 / 0 

Szombati Edina 1 Erdei Éva  3 / 0 

Márton Zsófi 2 Pocsaji Anita  3 / 0 

Go Ahead SC.  - Budapest SA.  4 / 0 
Guti Judit 4 Fehér Andrea  3 / 0 

Udvardi Leonóra 3 Kasza Eszter  3 / 0 

Szombati Edina 1 Magony Melinda  3 / 0 

Márton Zsófi 2 Hernold Fruzsina  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tisza SE.  - On Line SE.  4 / 0 
Takács Kata 4 Bajusz Orsolya  3 / 0 

Hajnal Helga 3 Lőrinczi Zita  3 / 0 

Csókási Gabriella 1 Erdei Éva  3 / 0 

Csókási Eszter 2 Pocsaji Anita  3 / 0 

On Line SE.  - Battai Fáraó KSE.  3 / 1 
Bajusz Orsolya 4 ellenfél nélkül  3 / 0 

Lőrinczi Zita 3 Kimmel Judit  3 / 0 

Erdei Éva 1 Szanyi Nagy Mónika  0 / 3 

Pocsaji Anita 2 Havasi Edina  3 / 0 

Battai Fáraó KSE.  - Öntöde SE.  1 / 3 
ellenfél nélkül 4 Monek Judit  0 / 3 

Kimmel Judit 3 Feith Manuéla  0 / 3 

Szanyi Nagy Mónika 1 Hegyi Rita  3 / 1 

Havasi Edina 2 Szekendi Bea  0 / 3 

Öntöde SE.  - Budapest SA.  4 / 0 
Monek Judit 4 Fehér Andrea  3 / 0 

Feith Manuéla 3 Kasza Eszter  3 / 0 

Hegyi Rita 1 Magony Melinda  3 / 1 

Szekendi Bea 2 Hernold Fruzsina  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tisza SE.  - Öntöde SE.  4 / 0 
Takács Kata 4 Monek Judit  3 / 0 

Hajnal Helga 3 Feith Manuéla  3 / 0 

Csókási Gabriella 1 Hegyi Rita  3 / 0 

Csókási Eszter 2 Szekendi Bea  3 / 0 

Női osztály:



Szegedi Tisza SE.  - Go Ahead SC.  2 / 2 
 6 / 7 

Takács Kata 4 Udvardi Leonóra  0 / 3 

Hajnal Helga 3 Farkas Fatime  3 / 1 

Csókási Gabriella 1 Szombati Edina  3 / 0 

Csókási Eszter 2 Márton Zsófi  0 / 3 



Platán  - Újpalota FE I.  2 / 2
 7 / 6

Benedek Kristóf  - Kohlrusz Balázs  1 / 3

Gazda-Pusztai Sándor  - Demeter Péter  0 / 3

Bednár László  - Murányi Csörsz Arthúr  3 / 0

Kispéter Ádám  - Rácz Péter  3 / 0

Topgrund I.  - Szegedi Tisza SE  0 / 4
Szűcs László  - Vas Máté  1/ 3

James Hyatt  - Sebők Benedek  0 / 3

Welesz Balázs  - Henrik Mustonen  0 / 3

Boros Dávid  - Hoffmann Péter  1 / 3

PSA-Griff SE. I.  - Topgrund  3 / 1
Altvater Csaba  - Nándori Levente  1 / 3

Gubi Ramon  - James Hyatt  3 / 1

Szabóky Márton  - Welesz Balázs  3 / 2

Krajcsák Márk  - Boros Dávid  3 / 0

Buday SI. I.  - PSA-Griff SE II.  3 / 1
Eperjesi László  - Janzer György  0 / 3

Makra Roland  - Fézler Zsolt  3 / 2

Lukács Dávid  - Juhász Áron  3 / 2

Buday Zoltán  - Soulié Fabrice  3 / 1

Szegedi Tisza SE  - Újpalota FE I.  4 / 0
Vas Márton  - Tóth Bence  3 / 0

Kiss Dániel  - Kohlrusz Balázs  3 / 1

Henrik Mustonen  - Murányi Csörsz Atrhúr  3 / 0

Sebők Benedek  - Demeter Péter  3 / 0

On Line SE I.  - Zeus SE  4 / 0
Kovács András  - Szokol Pál  3 / 1

Bottyán István  - Németh Balázs  3 / 0

Lőrinczi Attila  - Balázs Erik  3 / 1

Lőrinczi Balázs  - Szigeti Ferenc  3 / 0

PSA-Griff SE. I.  - Buday SI. I.  4 / 0
Altvater Csaba  - Eperjesi László  3 / 0

Gubi Ramon  - Makra Roland  3 / 1

Szabóky Márton  - Lukács Dávid  3 / 0

Krajcsák Márk  - Buday Zoltán  3 / 0

Zeus SE  - Platán SE.  1 / 3
Szokol Pál  - Bodó Zsolt  0 / 3

Németh Balázs  - Benedek Kristóf  0 / 3

Balázs Erik  - Kispéter Ádám  0 / 3

Szigeti Ferenc  - Gazda-Pusztai Sándor  3 / 0

I. osztály:



PSA-Griff SE I.  - Alba-Török SE I.  2 / 2
 7 / 8

Colin White  - Papp Nándor Gergő  1 / 3

Gubi Ramon  - Szabó Gábor Norbert  3 / 2

Szabóky Márton  - Török András  0 / 3

Krajcsák Márk  - Farkas Balázs  3 / 0

Szegedi Tisza SE I.  - Zeus SE  4 / 0
Vas Márton  - Szokol Pál  3 / 0

Sebők Benedek  - Németh Balázs  3 / 0

Henrik Mustonen  - Balázs Erik  3 / 0

Hoffmann  Péter  - Szigeti Ferenc  3 / 0

On Line SE I.  - PSA-Griff SE II.  2 / 2
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Bencsik Balázs  - Janzer György  3 / 1

Bottyán István  - Soulié Fabrice  0 / 3

Lőrinczi Attila  - Kőmíves Balázs  3 / 0

Lőrinczi Balázs  - Juhász Áron  2 / 3

Alba-Török SE I.  - Topgrund  4 / 0
Papp Nándor Gergő  - Nándori Levente  3 / 0

Szabó Gábor Norbert  - James Hyatt  3 / 1

Török András  - Welesz Balázs  3 / 0

Farkas Balázs  - Boros Dávid  3 / 0

Platán  - PSA-Griff SE II.  2 / 2
 7 / 9

Benedek Kristóf  - Fézler Zsolt  0 / 3

Gazda-Pusztai Sándor  - Török Zoltán  3 / 1

Bednár László  - Kőmíves Balázs  1 / 3

Kispéter Ádám  - Soulié Fabrice  3 / 2

Buday SI. I.  - On Line SE I.  1 / 3
Eperjesi László  - Bencsik Balázs  1 / 3

Makra Roland  - Bottyán István  3 / 0

Lukács Dávid  - Lőrinczi Attila  0 / 3

Buday Zoltán  - Lőrinczi Balázs  2 / 3

Alba-Török SE I.  - Újpalota FE I.  4 / 0
Szűts Dániel  - Tóth Bence  3 / 0 

Papp Nándor Gergő  - Kohlrusz Balázs  3 / 0 

Farkas Balázs  - Murányi Csörsz Atrhúr  3 / 0 

Szabó Gábor Norbert  - Demeter Péter  3 / 0 



Elalon SE.  - Go Ahead SE I.  3 / 1
Lázár Zoltán  - Bartek Bálint  3 / 0 

Czingráber Zoltán  - Nagy Péter Bálint  1 / 3 

Rabi Illés  - Kovács Zsolt  3 / 1 

Tóth Gábor  - Zsengellér Sándor  3 / 0 

Battai Fáraó I.  - CSC Oliver  1 / 3
Petrovics Sándor  - Málnay Barnabás  2 / 3 

Pogány Péter  - Vas Márk  3 / 0 

Szécsi Dávid  - Püski Lénárd  0 / 3 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Cséffalvay Dániel  1 / 3 

Alba- Török SE II.  - Khan Squash Academy I.  2 / 2
 -  6 / 8

Nagy Gábor  - Márton Zsolt  3 / 1 

Tóth Szabolcs  - Király Zsolt  3 / 1 

Piroch Domonkos  - Shakeel Khan  0 / 3 

Pósa Norbert  - Gál Péter  0 / 3 

Csőterv  - PSA-Griff SE. III.  4 / 0 
Nyári Tibor  - Barna István  3 / 0 

Kovács Viktor  - Farkas Zoltán  3 / 0 

Pákozdi Roland  - Milkovics László  3 / 2 

Sebestyén Róbert  - Altvater Kende  3 / 0 

Go Ahead SE I.  - Khan Squash Academy I.  2 / 2 
 - 7,117/132 ,7

Bartek Bálint  - Márton Zsolt  3 / 1 

Nagy Péter Bálint  - Király Zsolt  3 / 0 

Kovács Zsolt  - Shakeel Khan  0 / 3 

Zsengellér Sándor  - Gál Péter 1 / 3 

Borostyán FIT SE  - CSC Oliver  1 / 3 
Szűcs Ákos  - Málnay Barnabás  3 / 0 

Németh Gábor  - Weltner László 2 / 3 

Somi Attila  - Püski Lénárd 0 / 3 

Szederkényi Dániel  - Cséffalvay Dániel 0 / 3 

Öntöde I.  - PSA-Griff SE. III.  4 / 0 
Reider Tamás  - Barna István 3 / 0 

Rózsa Bálint  - Farkas Zoltán 3 / 0 

Tremmel Gábor  - Milkovics László  3 / 0 

Pilhoffer Béla  - Altvater Kende  3 / 0 

Khan Squash Academy I.  - Öntöde I.  2 / 2 

 -  9 / 7 

Márton Zsolt  - Reider Tamás  2 / 3 

Király Zsolt  - Rózsa Bálint  1 / 3 

II. osztály:



Shakeel Khan  - Tremmel Gábor  3 / 0 

Gál Péter  - Pilhoffer Béla  3 / 1 

Alba-Török SE II.  - Etalon SE.  1 / 3 
Nagy Gábor  - Konfár Tamás  3 / 0 

Tóth Szabolcs  - Czingráber Zoltán  0 / 3 

Tóth Béla  - Rabi Illés  1/ 3 

Pósa Norbert  - Tóth Gábor  0 / 3 

Battai Fáraó I.  - PSA-Griff SE III.  4 / 0 
Petrovics Sándor  - Farkas Zoltán  3 / 0 

Pogány Péter  - Altvater Kende  3 / 0 

Szécsi Dávid  - Milkovics László  3 / 0 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Kiss-Máté Csenge  3 / 0 

Borostyán FIT SE  - Elalon SE.  3 / 1 
Szerencsés József  - Lázár Zoltán  3 / 1 

Németh Gábor  - Czingráber Zoltán  3 / 1 

Somi Attila  - Rabi Illés  1 / 3 

Szederkényi Dániel  - Tóth Gábor  3 / 2 

Alba-Török SE II.  - CSC Oliver  0 / 4 
Nagy Gábor  - Málnay Barnabás  1 / 3 

Tóth Szabolcs  - Molnár Kristóf  1 / 3 

Piroch Domonkos  - Püski Lénárd  0 / 3 

Pósa Norbert  - Cséffalvay Dániel  0 / 3 

Go Ahead SE I.  - Öntöde I.  3 / 1
Bartek Bálint  - Reider Tamás  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter Bálint  - Rózsa Bálint  3 / 0 

Kovács Zsolt  - Tremmel Gábor  3 / 1 

Zsengellér Sándor  - Pilhoffer Béla  0 / 3 

Borostyán FIT SE  - Csőterv  4 / 0 
Szűcs Ákos  - Nyári Tibor  3 / 0 

Németh Gábor  - Kovács Viktor  3 / 0 

Somi Attila  - Pákozdi Roland  3 / 0 

Szederkényi Dániel  - Sebestyén Róbert  3 / 1 

Battai Fáraó I.  - Csőterv  3 / 1 
Petrovics Sándor  - Nyári Tibor  3 / 0 

Pogány Péter  - Kovács Viktor  3 / 0 

Szécsi Dávid  - Pákozdi Roland  0 / 3 

Tomcsányi Tibor  - Sebestyén Róbert  3 / 1 



On Line SE II.  - Go Ahead SC II.  3 / 1 
Török Viktor  - Hujber Tamás  3 / 1 

Szeberényi Sándor  - Zentai László  3 / 0 

Tóth Miklós  - Krasznai Gábor  1 / 3 

Török Csaba  - Nagyiványi György  3 / 0 

Újpalotai FE II.  - Khan Squash Academy II.  4 / 0 
Konecsni Kristóf  - ellenfél nélkül  3 / 0 

Barát Bálint  - ellenfél nélkül  3 / 0 

Forrási Zsolt  - Magassy Richárd  3 / 2 

Konecsni Péter  - Isaák lászló  3 / 0 

Újpalotai FE II.  - Go Ahead SC II.  1 / 3
Konecsni Kristóf  - Pinczés Attila  3 / 0 

Barát Bálint  - Zentai László  0 / 3 

Forrási Zsolt  - Krasznai Gábor  1 / 3 

Konecsni Péter  - Nagyiványi György  0 / 3 

Trófea-Prince SE  - On Line SE III.  1 / 3 
Korcsog András  - Czunyi Gábor  2 / 3 

Kucsák Béla  - Szente András  1 / 3 

Horváth István  - Dévényi Csaba  3 / 0 

Csala András  - Niklas Lind  1 / 3 

Top Challenge SE I.  - Öntöde SE II.  4 / 0 
Füzes Dávid  - Nagy Simon  3 / 0 

Bátonyi Richárd  - Tóth István  3 / 2 

Szendrei József  - Nagy Ferenc  3 / 2 

Örfi Péter  - Dombay Miklós  3 / 0 

On Line SE II.  - Újpalotai FE II.  2 / 2 
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Siklósi Ádám  - Konecsni Kristóf  2 / 3 

Szeberényi Sándor  - Barát Bálint  2 / 3 

Tóth Miklós  - Forrási Zsolt  3 / 2 

Török Csaba  - Konecsni Péter  3 / 0 

Gekko SE  I.  - Topgrund SE II.  4 / 0 
Laczik Krisztián  - Veres Viktor  3 / 0 

Rácz Gergely  - Mulik Róbert  3 / 0 

Ulics Máté  - Boros Róbert  3 / 0 

Károlyi Balázs  - Sulyok Tibor  3 / 0 

Trófea-Prince SE  - Öntöde SE II.  2 / 2 
 8 / 6 

Korcsog András  - Nagy Simon  3 / 0 

Kucsák Béla  - Tóth István  2 / 3 

Horváth István  - Nagy Ferenc  0 / 3 

III. osztály:



Csala András  - Dombay Miklós  3 / 0 

Top Challenge SE I.  - Go Ahead SC II.  2 / 2 
 8 / 7 

Füzes Dávid  - Hujber Tamás  3 / 0 

Örfi Péter  - Zentai László  3 / 1 

Szendrei József  - Krasznai Gábor  2 / 3 

Szász Miklós  - Nagyiványi György  0 / 3 

Top Challenge SE I.  - Khan Squash Academy II.  4 / 0 
Füzes Dávid  - Pribék Ádám  3 / 1 

Örfi Péter  - Isaák lászló  3 / 0 

Szendrei József  - Magassy Richárd  3 / 1 

Szász Miklós  - Vincze Gyula  3 / 0 

Gekko SE  I.  - Öntöde SE II.  4 / 0 
Rácz Gergely  - Nagy Simon  3 / 0 

Károlyi Balázs  - Tóth István  3 / 0 

Ulics Máté  - Nagy Ferenc  3 / 0 

Rácz László  - Dombay Miklós  3 / 1 

Gekko SE  I.  - On Line SE III.  4 / 0 
Laczikó Krisztián  - Lukoviczki András  3 / 2 

Károlyi Balázs  - Szente András  3 / 0 

Ulics Máté  - Dévényi Csaba  3 / 0 

Rácz László  - Niklas Lind  3 / 2 

On Line SE III.  - Topgrund SE II.  4 / 0 
Czunyi Gábor  - Veres Viktor  3 / 0 

Lukoviczki András  - Mulik Róbert  3 / 0 

Niklas Lind  - Boros Róbert  3 / 0 

Szente András  - Sulyok Tibor  3 / 0 

On Line SE II.  - Topgrund SE II.  4 / 0 
Török Viktor  - Veres Viktor  3 / 0 

Siklósi Ádám  - Mulik Róbert  3 / 0 

Tóth Miklós  - Boros Róbert  3 / 0 

Szeberényi Sándor  - Sulyok Tibor  3 / 0 

Trófea-Prince SE  - Khan Squash Academy II.  4 / 0 
Korcsog András  - Pribék Ádám  3 / 1 

Kucsák Béla  - Isaák lászló  3 / 2 

Horváth István  - Magassy Richárd  3 / 0 

Csala András  - Vincze Gyula  3 / 0 j.n.



Öntöde SE III.  - Top Challenge SE III.  1 / 3 
ifj. Bányai Péter  - Feyér Bálint  0 / 3 

Tóth Márk  - László Roland  0 / 3 

Bányai Péter  - Kárpáti Zsolt  0 / 3 

Szegner Márk  - Kállay Gergely  3 / 1 

Battai Fáraó KSE II.  - Relaxo SE.  0 / 4 
Varga László  - Kozma János  1 / 3 

Sziládi Sándor  - Gulyás Norbert  0 / 3 

Husz Gábor  - Berta Róbert  0 / 3 

Szendy Viktor  - ifj. Hódi György  0 / 3 

Alba-Török SE IV.  - Top Challenge SE III.  1 / 3 
Dencsi Dezső  - Feyér Bálint  3 / 0 

Nagy Norbert  - Kovács Tibor  0 / 3 

Németh Róbert  - Kárpáti Zsolt  0 / 3 

Szigetvári Péter  - Juhász Zoltán  2 / 3 

Alba-Török SE IV.  - Relaxo SE.  1 / 3 
Dencsi Dezső  - Alfaro Carlos  3 / 2 

Nagy Norbert  - Barna Zsolt  0 / 3 

Németh Róbert  - ifj. Hódi György  0 / 3 

Szigetvári Péter  - Gulyás Norbert  0 / 3 

Mega SE.  - Duna Fitt SE.  3 / 1 
Fojtyik József  - Bán Zalán  1 / 3 

Varga Márton  - Bodor Gábor  3 / 1 

Balogh Sándor  - Pintér László  3 / 0 

Kocsó Mihály  - Lehoczky Attila  3 / 1 

Mega SE.  - Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  2 / 2 
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Fojtyik József  - Vas Károly  2 / 3 

Varga Márton  - Vas Bence  3 / 1 

Balogh Sándor  - Haskó Zsombor  2 / 3 

Kocsó Mihály  - Takács Bance  3 / 2 

Battai Fáraó KSE II.  - Öntöde SE III.  4 / 0 
Varga László  - ifj. Bányai Péter  3 / 0 

Sziládi Sándor  - Tóth Márk  3 / 1 

Husz Gábor  - Bányai Péter  3 / 1 

Szendy Viktor  - Szegner Márk  3 / 2 

Duna Fitt SE.  - Újpalotai FE. IV.  2 / 2 
7, 105/112, 7

Bán Zalán  - Csillag Dávid  3 / 0 

Bodor Gábor  - File Szabolcs  3 / 1 

Pintér László  - Kóder Gábor  0 / 3 

IV / A osztály:



Lehoczky Attila  - Svendor Emil  1 / 3 

Battai Fáraó KSE II.  - Alba-Török SE IV.  2 / 2 

 8 / 6 
Varga László  - Dencsi Dezső  0 / 3 

Sziládi Sándor  - Nagy Norbert  3 / 0 

Husz Gábor  - Németh Róbert  3 / 0 

Szendy Viktor  - Szigetvári Péter  2 / 3 

Relaxo SE.  - Öntöde SE III.  4 / 0 
Kozma János  - ifj. Bányai Péter  3 / 1 

Gulyás Norbert  - Tóth Márk  3 / 0 

Berta Róbert  - Bányai Péter  3 / 0 

ifj. Hódi György  - Szegner Márk  3 / 1 

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Újpalotai FE. IV.  3 / 1 
Kurusa Levente  - Csillag Dávid  3 / 0 

Takács Bence  - File Szabolcs  3 / 0 

Haskó Zsombor  - Kóder Gábor  3 / 1 

Takács Zoltán  - Svendor Emil  1 / 3 

Buday Sportiskola II.  - Újpalotai FE. IV.  3 / 1 
Tóth Árpád  - Csillag Dávid  3 / 0 

Máté László  - File Szabolcs  3 / 0 

Vándor Mihály  - Kóder Gábor  3 / 1 

Kirner Richárd  - Svendor Emil  0 / 3 

Buday Sportiskola II.  - Mega SE.  1 - 3 
Tóth Árpád  - Fojtyik József  3 / 1 

Máté László  - Varga Márton  0 / 3 

Vándor Mihály  - Balogh Sándor  0 / 3 

Kirner Richárd  - Kocsó Mihály  2 / 3 

Buday Sportiskola II.  - Top Challenge SE III.  2 / 2 
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Tóth Árpád  - László Roland  3 / 2 

Máté László  - Kállay Gergely  0 / 3 

Vándor Mihály  - Kárpáti Zsolt  0 / 3 

Kirner Richárd  - Juhász Zoltán  3 / 1 

Szegedi Tisza SE. II.  - Buday Sportiskola III.  4 / 0 

Duna Fitt SE.  - Buday Sportiskola III.  4 / 0 



Alba-Török SE IV.  - Buday Sportiskola III.  4 / 0 

Buday Sportiskola II.  - Buday Sportiskola III.  4 / 0 



Alba-Török SE III.  - Top Challenge IV.  4 / 0 
Kalmár Zsolt  - Sztaniszláv András  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor  - Vadai Zoltán  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás  - Fábos Rudolf  3 / 0 

Bajnok Róbert  - Kovács István  3 / 0 

Buday Sportiskola V.  - Buday Sportiskola IV.  2 / 2 

 6 - 7 
ellenfél nélkül  - Kertai Kristóf  0 / 3 

Boros Gellért  - Tamásy Ábel  3 / 0 

Tóth Dániel  - Sógorka Zsolt  0 / 3 

Barna Tamás  - Lázár Béla  3 / 1 

On Line SE IV.  - Khan Squash Academy III.  1 / 3 
Kutasi Zoltán  - Kócsa László  0 / 3 

Kovács Tibor  - Egri László  0 / 3 

Lantos Olivér  - Tihanyi Attila  0 / 3 

Országh Péter  - Kenesei Roland  3 / 1 

Top Challenge II.  - Budapest SA.  2 / 2

 8 / 6 
Mannheim János  - Rubányi Péter  3 / 0 

Képes Gábor  - Gáti András  1 / 3 

Czakó Attila  - Sinkó Zsolt  3 / 0 

Tóth Ferenc  - Frey Martin  1 / 3 

On Line SE IV.  - Gekko SE II.  1 / 3 
Kutasi Zoltán  - Détár János  0 / 3 

Karajannisz Manolisz  - Kertész Balázs  0 / 3 

Lantos Olivér  - Zékány Péter  0 / 3 

Országh Péter  - Nagy Péter  3 / 0 

Top Challenge IV.  - Buday Sportiskola IV.  3 / 1 
Sztaniszláv András  - Kertai Kristóf  3 / 0 

Vadai zoltán  - Tamásy Ábel  3 / 1 

Fábos Rudolf  - Sógorka Zsolt  1 / 3 

Kovács István  - Lázár Béla  3 / 1 

Alba-Török SE III.  - Top Challenge II.  4 / 0 
Kalmár Zsolt  - Mannheim János  3 / 2 

Kis Gábor  - Képes Gábor  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás  - Czakó Attila  3 / 0 

Bajnok Róbert  - Tóth Ferenc  3 / 0 

Budapest SA.  - Buday Sportiskola V.  4 / 0 
Rubányi Péter  - ellenfél nélkül  3 / 0 

Gáti András  - Boros Gellért  3 / 0 

Sinkó Zsolt  - Tóth Dániel  3 / 0 

IV / B osztály:



Frey Martin  - Barna Tamás  3 / 0 

Alba-Török SE III.  - Buday Sportiskola V.  4 / 0 
Kalmár Zsolt  - ellenfél nélkül  3 / 0 

Kis Gábor  - Boros Gellért  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás  - Tóth Dániel  3 / 0 

Bajnok Róbert  - Barna Tamás  3 / 0 

Gekko SE II.  - Khan Squash Academy III.  4 / 0 
Détár János  - Kócsa László  3 / 1 

Kertész Balázs  - Egri László  3 / 0 

Zékány Péter  - Tihanyi Attila  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter  - Kenesei Roland  3 / 0 

On Line SE IV.  - Buday Sportiskola IV.  3 / 1 
Karajannisz Manolisz  - Kertai Kristóf  3 / 1 

Kovács Tibor  - Tamásy Ábel  3 / 2 

Lantos olivér  - Sógorka Zsolt  1 / 3 

Országh Péter  - Lázár Béla  3 / 1 

Gekko SE II.  - Top Challenge IV.  4 / 0 
Détár János  - Sztaniszláv András  3 / 0 

Kertész Balázs  - Vadai zoltán  3 / 1 

Zékány Péter  - Fábos Rudolf  3 / 0 

Nagy Péter  - Kovács István  3 / 1 

Budapest SA.  - Újpalotai FE. III.  0 / 4 
Rubányi Péter  - Kőfalusi Viktor  0 / 3 

Gáti András  - Moser Károly  2 / 3 

Sinkó Zsolt  - Szabó Gábor András  0 / 3 

Frey Martin  - Csécs Zoltán  2 / 3 

Alba-Török SE III.  - Újpalotai FE. III.  3 / 1 
Kalmár Zsolt  - Kőfalusi Viktor  2 / 3 

Kis Gábor  - Moser Károly  3 / 0 

Szegedi Tamás  - Szabó Gábor András  3 / 0 

Bajnok Róbert  - Csécs Zoltán  3 / 0 

Khan Squash Academy III.  - Buday Sportiskola IV.  4 / 0 
Kócsa László  - Kertai Kristóf  3 / 0 

Egri László  - Tamásy Ábel  3 / 1 

Tihanyi Attila  - Sógorka Zsolt  3 / 0 

Kenesei Roland  - Lázár Béla  3 / 2 

Top Challenge II.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  4 / 0 
 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 



Buday Sportiskola V.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  4 / 0 
 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 

Újpalotai FE. III.  - Battai Fáraó KSE II.  4 / 0 
 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 


